Pressure sensors SDE3, with display
TOC Bookmark
Pressure sensors SDE3, with display
Key features
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet

52021/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Pressure sensors SDE3, with display
Type codes
Additional variants can be ordered using the modular product system a 12
• Display
• Mounting/pneumatic connection
• Electrical connection
• EU certification
• Electrical accessories
Type codes
001 Series
SDE3 Piezoresistive pressure sensor with display
002 Pressure measuring range
V1 -1 ... 0 bar
B2 -1 ... 1 bar
D2 0 ... 2 bar
D6 0 ... 6 bar
D10 0 ... 10 bar
003 Pressure inlet
S 1 x relative pressure
D 2 x relative pressure, independent
M 1x relative pressure, 1x differential pressure
Z 1 x differential pressure
004 Display
B Values in bar
H Values in inches of mercury
K Values in kPa
P Values in psi
W Values in inches of water
005 Mounting/pneumatic connection
HQ4 H-rail mounting, push-in connector 4 mm
HT532 H-rail mounting, push-in connector 5/32“
WQ4 Wall mounting, push-in connector 4 mm
WT532 Wall mounting, push-in connector 5/32“
FQ4 Front panel mounting, push-in connector 4 mm
FT532 Front panel mounting, push-in connector 5/32“
006 Electrical output
2P 2 switching outputs PNP
2N 2 switching outputs NPN
007 Electrical connection
M8 Plug M8x1
M12 Plug M12, A-coded
K Cable
008 EU certifi cation
None
EX2 II 3GD to EU Explosion Protection Directive (ATEX)
009 Electrical accessories
None
G Connecting cable, straight socket, 2.5 m
W Connecting cable, angled plug socket, 2.5 m
G5 Connecting cable, straight socket, 5 m
W5 Connecting cable, angled plug socket, 5 m
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/04
Pressure sensors SDE3, with display
Data sheet
Function -P- Voltage
 15 ... 30 V DC
-L- Pressure
 –1 ... +10 bar
-Q- Temperature range
 0 ... 50°C
General technical data
SDE3 -V1 -B2 -D2 -D6 -D10
General
Certification c UL us - Recognized (OL)1)
RCM
CE marking (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive
To EU Explosion Protection Directive (ATEX)
Note on materials Free of copper and PTFE